
TTV Württemberg-Hohenzollern 2016/17

Herren Bezirksliga Gr. 5
Gruppen-Spielplan

Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Fr. 16.09.2016 20:00 v (1) TSV Nusplingen TSV Nusplingen II 9:0
Sa. 17.09.2016 18:00 (1)

18:30 (2)
TTC Rottweil
TSV Gomaringen

SV Weilheim
TB Metzingen

9:7
2:9

Sa. 24.09.2016 12:30 h (1)
16:30 (1)
18:00 (2)
18:30 (1)

TTC Sulgen
TTC Sulgen
TSV Betzingen
TB Metzingen

SG Deißlingen
TTC Grosselfingen
TTC Ergenzingen II
TSV Dettingen

1:9
8:8
9:3
3:9

So. 25.09.2016 10:00 (1)
14:00 (1)

TTC Sulgen
TTC Grosselfingen

TTC Rottweil
TSV Nusplingen II

5:9
8:8

Sa. 01.10.2016 18:00 (1)
18:00 (1)
18:30 (2)
19:00 (1)

TTC Ergenzingen II
TTC Rottweil
TSV Gomaringen
TSV Nusplingen

TTC Sulgen
TB Metzingen
SG Deißlingen
TTC Grosselfingen

9:1
9:7
3:9
9:4

So. 02.10.2016 12:00 v (1) TTC Ergenzingen II TSV Dettingen 8:8
Sa.
 

08.10.2016
 

14:00 h (3)
 
15:00 (1)
16:00 (1)
18:00 h (3)
 
18:30 (1)
20:00 h (1)

 
 

TSV Dettingen
Halle: 72555 Metzingen Ös...
TSV Nusplingen II
SG Deißlingen
TSV Dettingen
Halle: 72555 Metzingen Ös...
TB Metzingen
SG Deißlingen

SV Weilheim
 
TSV Betzingen
TTC Ergenzingen II
TSV Gomaringen
 
TTC Grosselfingen
TTC Rottweil

9:1
 

1:9
9:2
9:1
 

9:2
9:6

So. 09.10.2016 10:30 (1)
10:30 (2)

SV Weilheim
TSV Betzingen

TTC Sulgen
TSV Gomaringen

9:4
9:0

Sa.
 

15.10.2016
 

14:00 h (3)
 
15:00 (1)
18:00 h (3)
 
18:00 (2)
18:30 (1)
19:00 (1)

 
 

TSV Dettingen
Halle: 72555 Metzingen Ös...
TSV Nusplingen II
TSV Dettingen
Halle: 72555 Metzingen Ös...
TSV Betzingen
SV Weilheim
TSV Nusplingen

TTC Sulgen
 
TSV Gomaringen
TTC Grosselfingen
 
SG Deißlingen
TB Metzingen
TTC Rottweil

9:2
 

9:4
9:3
 

7:9
3:9
9:3

So. 16.10.2016 10:00 (1)
10:30 (1)
14:00 (1)

TB Metzingen
SV Weilheim
TTC Grosselfingen

TSV Betzingen
TSV Nusplingen
TSV Gomaringen

3:9
5:9
7:9

Sa. 22.10.2016 18:00 (1)
18:00 (2)
18:00 (1)
18:00 (1)
18:30 (2)

SG Deißlingen
TSV Betzingen
TTC Ergenzingen II
TTC Rottweil
TSV Gomaringen

TB Metzingen
SV Weilheim
TSV Nusplingen II
TTC Grosselfingen
TTC Sulgen

9:4
9:3
9:1
9:4
9:0

So. 23.10.2016 10:00 (1)
10:30 (1)

TSV Nusplingen
SV Weilheim

TSV Dettingen
TTC Ergenzingen II

7:9
0:9

Sa. 29.10.2016 15:00 (1)
18:00 (2)
18:00 (1)
19:00 (1)

TSV Nusplingen II
TSV Betzingen
TTC Ergenzingen II
TSV Nusplingen

SG Deißlingen
TTC Rottweil
TTC Grosselfingen
TB Metzingen

0:9
9:4
9:5
9:3

Sa. 05.11.2016 14:30 (1)
18:30 (1)
18:30 (1)
19:00 (1)

TTC Rottweil
SV Weilheim
TB Metzingen
TSV Nusplingen

TSV Nusplingen II
SG Deißlingen
TTC Sulgen
TTC Ergenzingen II

9:7
4:9
9:6
9:1

So. 06.11.2016 10:30 (1)
10:30 (2)
11:00 (1)

SV Weilheim
TSV Betzingen
TTC Ergenzingen II

TSV Nusplingen II
TSV Nusplingen
TSV Gomaringen

9:4
7:9
9:3
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TTV Württemberg-Hohenzollern 2016/17

Herren Bezirksliga Gr. 5
Gruppen-Spielplan (Fortsetzung)

Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Sa.
 

19.11.2016
 

14:00 h (1)
 
15:00 (1)
18:00 h (4)
 
18:30 (2)

 
 

TSV Dettingen
Halle: Uhlandhalle
TSV Nusplingen II
TSV Dettingen
Halle: Uhlandhalle
TSV Gomaringen

TSV Betzingen
 
TB Metzingen
TTC Rottweil
 
TSV Nusplingen

8:8
 

8:8
9:3
 

2:9
Sa. 26.11.2016 16:00 (1)

16:00 (1)
17:30 v (1)
18:00 (1)
18:30 (2)
20:00 h (1)
20:00 (1)

SG Deißlingen
TTC Sulgen
TB Metzingen
TTC Grosselfingen
TSV Gomaringen
SG Deißlingen
TTC Sulgen

TSV Nusplingen
TSV Betzingen
TTC Ergenzingen II
SV Weilheim
TTC Rottweil
TSV Dettingen
TSV Nusplingen II

9:6
1:9
9:7
3:9
2:9
9:6
0:9

Sa. 03.12.2016 18:00 v (1)
18:00 (1)
18:30 (2)

TTC Ergenzingen II
TTC Grosselfingen
TSV Gomaringen

TTC Rottweil
SG Deißlingen
SV Weilheim

9:6
0:9
5:9

So. 04.12.2016 10:00 (1)
14:00 (1)
14:00 (1)

TTC Sulgen
TSV Nusplingen II
TTC Grosselfingen

TSV Nusplingen
TSV Dettingen
TSV Betzingen

1:9
4:9
2:9
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